Pure Foods Spring Hose (JHP)
For conveyance of foods and beverages
Flexible PVC product
Flexible PVC product
A PVC food hose conforming to JHP (PVC food sanitation association)
A PVC food hose conforming to JHP (PVC food sanitation assosiation)
What are JHP specifications
Based on the food sanitation law, the specifications define the recommended

It can be used in a wide range of temperature between -30℃
and +150℃.
Specifications:  Working temperature limit: Between -30℃ and + 150℃
［Structure］
 SH-5 4.8 10.6 10 1.0 70 0.8 5
 SH-6 6.3 12.3 10 1.0 80 1.1 5
 SH-8 7.9 14.3 10 1.0 90 1.3 4
 SH-9 9.5 16.5 10 1.0 100 1.7 3
 SH-12 12.7 20.1 10 0.5 130 2.3 2
 SH-15 15.9 24.1 10 0.5 150 3.1 1
 SH-19 19.0 28.2 10 0.5 180 4.1 1
 SH-25 25.4 35.6 10 0.5 300 5.9 1
 SH-32 32.0 43.8 10 0.5 360 8.4 1
 SH-38 38.1 50.7 10 0.5 430 10.5 1
 SH-50 50.8 65.0 6 0.3 550 9.3 1
PFH-12 12.0 18.0 50 1.0 48 9
PFH-15 15.0 22.0 50 0.8 60 13
PFH-19 19.0 26.0 50 0.7 76 16
PFH-25 25.0 33.0 50 0.6 100 23
PFH-32 32.0 41.0 50 0.7 128 33
PFH-38 38.0 48.0 50 0.6 152 43
PFH-50 50.0 62.0 40 0.6 200 55
PFS-12 12.0 18.0 50 0.7 60 11.5
PFS-15 15.0 22.0 50 0.6 75 16
PFS-19 19.0 26.0 50 0.5 95 22
PFS-25 25.0 33.0 50 0.5 125 27
PFS-32 32.0 41.0 40 0.4 160 31
PFS-38 38.0 48.0 40 0.4 190 39
PFS-50 50.0 62.0 40 0.3 250 59
Food Hose
global@togawa-sangyo.co.jp e-mail
8